
timemania sorte online

&lt;p&gt;Each year your Airtime Plan will be adjusted on your April bill by the 

RPI rate of&lt;/p&gt;
&lt;p&gt; inflation announced in &#128175;  the preceding Feb. See o2.co.uk/pric

es.&lt;/p&gt;
&lt;p&gt;Most popular tariff Most&lt;/p&gt;
&lt;p&gt; popular tariff for this device based on last month&#39;s online orders

.&lt;/p&gt;
&lt;p&gt;Airtime plan&lt;/p&gt;
&lt;p&gt; &#128175;  example Airtime Plan, today to March 2024 Airtime Plan, Apr

il 2024 to March 2025&lt;/p&gt;
&lt;p&gt; Airtime Plan, April 2025 to March &#128175;  2026 &#163; Today&#39;s p

rice &#163; Today&#39;s price + RPI (announced&lt;/p&gt;) Tj T*

BT /F1 12 Tf 50 516 Td (&lt;p&gt; in Feb 2024) + 3.9% (Price A) Price A + &#128175;  RPI (announced in F) Tj T*

BT /F1 12 Tf 50 496 Td (eb 2025) + 3.9% If RPI is&lt;/p&gt;

&lt;p&gt; negative, weâ��ll only apply the 3.9%.&lt;/p&gt;
&lt;p&gt;Representative example Duration of credit&lt;/p&gt;
&lt;p&gt; &#128175;  agreement 36 months Upfront cost &#163;30.00 Monthly device

 payment &#163;31.10 Total Credit&lt;/p&gt;
&lt;p&gt; amount &#163;1119.56 Total amount payable for device &#163;1149.56 &#1

28175;  Interest rate (fixed) 0%&lt;/p&gt;
&lt;p&gt; Representative APR 0% Device cash price &#163;1149.56&lt;/p&gt;
&lt;p&gt;Tariff information&lt;/p&gt;
&lt;p&gt;For Pay Monthly&lt;/p&gt;
&lt;p&gt; phones and Sim Only tariff customers: &#128175;  The minutes and texts

 included in your tariff can&lt;/p&gt;
&lt;p&gt; be used in the UK and when roaming in our Europe &#128175;  Zone subje

ct to our Fair Use Policy.&lt;/p&gt;
&lt;p&gt; Inclusive minutes can be used for calls to standard landlines and mobi

les, but &#128175;  not&lt;/p&gt;
&lt;p&gt; special numbers (see the below table for more details). Picture messag

es will cost you&lt;/p&gt;
&lt;p&gt; an extra 65p per message. &#128175;  When travelling within our Europe

 Zone, if your UK monthly&lt;/p&gt;
&lt;p&gt; data allowance is over 25GB youâ��ll have a Roaming Limit &#128175;  of 

25GB. After this youâ��ll be&lt;/p&gt;
&lt;p&gt; charged &#163;3.50 per GB until you use up your monthly UK data allowa

nce, you &#128175;  return to the&lt;/p&gt;
&lt;p&gt; UK or you reach your next bill cycle. Excludes Pay Monthly tablets / d

ongles or mobile&lt;/p&gt;
&lt;p&gt; broadband &#128175;  tariffs, which are for domestic use only.&lt;/p&g

t;
&lt;p&gt;Charges outside your allowance&lt;/p&gt;
&lt;p&gt; Voice calls1 55p/min Video calls 50p/min Text message2 30p per &#12817

5;  message Picture message&lt;/p&gt;
&lt;p&gt; (MMS) 65p per message Voicemail 9013 35p/min Browsing4 See our latest 

Pay Monthly terms&lt;/p&gt;
&lt;p&gt; O2customer services5 Free &#128175;  from your O2 mobile O2 Directorie

s 1184026 &#163;1.50/min (minimum&lt;/p&gt;) Tj T*

BT /F1 12 Tf 50 -36 Td (&lt;p&gt; charge &#163;1.50) 1200 Trafficlineâ�¢ 45p International calls and texts

 See&lt;/p&gt;
&lt;p&gt; o2.co.uk/international &#128175;  Roaming calls, texts and data See o2

.co.uk/abroad Premium Rate&lt;/p&gt;
&lt;p&gt; numbers See o2.co.uk/premium Calls to 05, 08 and 07 special numbers &#

128175;  including calls and&lt;/p&gt;
&lt;p&gt; texts to Jersey, Guernsey and Isle of Man landline or mobiles See&lt;/

p&gt;
&lt;p&gt; //o2.co.uk/help/account-and-billing/extra-charges-guide Free calls See

&lt;/p&gt;
&lt;p&gt; //o2.co.uk/help/account-and-billing/extra-charges-guide&lt;/p&gt;
&lt;p&gt;1. &#128175;  Voice calls&lt;/p&gt;
&lt;p&gt;Applies to&lt;/p&gt;
&lt;p&gt; calls made in in the UK and when roaming in our Europe Zone to standar

d landlines and&lt;/p&gt;
&lt;p&gt; &#128175;  mobiles. Minute minimum charges apply&lt;/p&gt;
&lt;p&gt;2. Text message&lt;/p&gt;
&lt;p&gt;Tariffs include unlimited texts&lt;/p&gt;
&lt;p&gt; when purchased with a smartphone, or 100 texts with tablets &#128175; 

 and mobile broadband&lt;/p&gt;
&lt;p&gt; devices (Note: iPad does not support SMS functionality). Text messages

 are charged at&lt;/p&gt;
&lt;p&gt; 30p per message thereafter. &#128175;  Tariffs for connected smartwatc

hes do not include texts.&lt;/p&gt;
&lt;p&gt;3.&lt;/p&gt;
&lt;p&gt; Voicemail&lt;/p&gt;
&lt;p&gt;Calls to your voicemail are included in your bundled minutes, then 35p 

&#128175;  per&lt;/p&gt;
&lt;p&gt; minute thereafter. Except on the unlimited minute tariffs when voicema

il is free.&lt;/p&gt;
&lt;p&gt;4.&lt;/p&gt;
&lt;p&gt; Browsing&lt;/p&gt;
&lt;p&gt;UK and Europe Zone data usage only. &#128175;  Data used while outside 

of our Europe Zone&lt;/p&gt;
&lt;p&gt; is not included. Applies if a data bundle Bolt On is not &#128175;  ch

osen.&lt;/p&gt;
&lt;p&gt;5. Calls to customer&lt;/p&gt;
&lt;p&gt; services&lt;/p&gt;
&lt;p&gt;Calls from a non-O2 mobile phone are charged at your providers&#39; rat

es.&lt;/p&gt;
&lt;p&gt;6. O2&lt;/p&gt;
&lt;p&gt; Directory Enquiries&lt;/p&gt;
&lt;p&gt;&lt;/p&gt;
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